COR VRATUE	500	2059	80
- N . / .			
CORPORATION INFORM	ATION SERVICES		
(Requestor's Name)		2:000000	e Galeson verse sites
	(904) 2301 222-9171	OFFICE USE ONLY	
(City, Suite, Zp) CIS Acct. # <u>55</u>	(Phone #)	Priticia Pyjuto 122.50	
CIS Order #		AUTHORIZATION #072100000032	100
	(S) & DOCUMENT NUM	BER(S) (if known):	\$17-8
1. 110 TOLLY (Corporation	Narite)	(Document #)	-
2(Corporation	Namal	(Document #)	_
Corporation 3.	Namoj	(Decomant +)	
Corporation	Neme)	(Document #)	
4(Corporation	Name)	(Document #)	
	cup time	Certified Copy	
Mail out Wi	ll wait Photocopy	Certificate of Status	A . 1 1
NEW FILINGS	AMENDMENTS		
Profit	Amendment _		
NonProfit	Resignation of R.A., Office	ar/Director	DIVIS: DIVIS: DIVIS:
Limited Liability	Change of Registered Age	nt	
Domestication	Dissolution/Withdrawal		
Other	Merger		
OTHER FILINGS	REGISTRATION/		den nove
Annual Report Fictitious Name	Foreign		
Name Reservation	Limited Partnership		
	Reinstatement		
	Trademark	Examiner's Initials	[]
	Other		LJ

' APPLICATION BY FOREIGN CORPORATION FOR AUTHORIZATION TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN FLORIDA

IN COMPLIANCE WITH SECTION 607.1503, FLORIDA STATUTES, THE FOLLOWING IS SUBMITTED TO REGISTER A FOREIGN CORPORATION TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN THE STATE OF FLORIDA:

MIDTOWN, INC. 1. (Name of corporation: must include the word "INCORPORATED", "COMPANY", "CORPORATION" or words or abbreviations of like import in language as will clearly indicate that it is a corporation instead of a natural person or partnership if not so contained in the name at present.)

-
-
ship/1984
-
r

 Name and street address of Fl acceptable) 	lorida registered agent: (P.O. Box or Mail Drop Be	ox <u>NOT</u> xo	DI-10 SI
Name: <u>Corporation Se</u>	rviceCompany	rec - 3	
Office Address: 1201 Hays Stre	et		Ϋ́́Β
Tallahassee	, Florida , <u>32301</u> (Zip Code)	20 5	
	(Elp Colle)		F., 3

10. Registered agent's acceptance:

Having been named as registered agent and to accept service of process for the above stated corporation at the place designated in this application, I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relative to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent.

Bruce R. Winn, Vice President

- 11. Attached is a certificate of existence duly authenticated, not more than 90 days prior to delivery of this application to the Department of State, by the Secretary of State or other official having custody of corporate records in the jurisdiction under the law of which it is incorporated.

12. Names NOT	and addresses of officers and/or directors: (Street address ONLY- P. O. Box acceptable)
	CTORS' (Street address only- P. O . Box NOT' acceptable)
Chairman:	
Address: _	
Vice Chair	nan:
Address: _	
	Stephen_RDyer
	540 Dudley Court Westfield, New Jersey 07090
-	
-	
B. OFFIC	ERS (Street address only- P. O. Box NOT acceptable)
President: _	Stephen R. Dyer
Address:	540 Dudley Court
_	Westfield, New Jersey 07090
Vice Preside	ent:
Address:	
-	
Secretary:	Stephen R. Dyer
Address: _	540 Dudley Court
	Westfield, New Jersey 07090
Treasurer:	Stephen R. Dyer
Address: _	
NOTE: If a officers and	necessary, you may attach an addendum to the application listing additional for directors.
13/ _	Stepher R Dyen

.

(Signature of Chairman, Vice Chairman, or any officer listed in number 12 of the application)

14. <u>Stephen R Dyer</u> President (Typed or printed name and capacity of person signing application)

• .

ŧ

r

. . . .

.

State of Delaware Office of the Secretary of State

I, EDWARD J. FREEL, SECRETARY OF STATE OF THE STATE OF DELAWARE, DO HEREBY CERTIFY "MIDTOWN, INC." IS DULY INCORPORATED UNDER THE LAWS OF THE STATE OF DELAWARE AND IS IN GOOD STANDING AND HAS A LEGAL CORPORATE EXISTENCE SO FAR AS THE RECORDS OF THIS OFFICE SHOW, AS OF THE EIGHTH DAY OF NOVEMBER, A.D. 1995.

AND I DO HEREBY FURTHER CERTIFY THAT THE FRANCHISE TAXES HAVE NOT BEEN ASSESSED TO DATE.

20:512 & CE150

PAGE

1



Edwalfred

Edward J. Freei, Secretary of State AUTHENTICATION: 7704535 DATE: 11-08-95

2469680 8300

950259235